2024 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official informatlon for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our webslte.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Fufl Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Board of Managers - Chairman

John Valls

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

john.valls@nchdcc.org

Board of Managers - Vice Chairman

Vishnu Reddy, MD

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

vishnu.reddy@nchdcc.org

Board of Managers - Member

Sylvia Tryon Oliver

555 N, Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

sylvia.oliver@nchdcc.org




Title
Full Name

Mailling Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Board of Managers - Member

Belinda Flores

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

belinda.flores@nchdcc.org

Board of Managers - Member

Mariana Garza

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

mariaha.garza@nchdcc.org

Board of Managers - Member

Ephrain Guerrero, Jr

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

ephrain.guerrero@nchdcc.org




Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Title
full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Title
Full Name

Malling Address

Phone Number

Emall Address

Board of Managers - Member

Arthur Granado

555 N. Carancahua Street, Suite 950

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

361-808-3300

arthur.granado@nchdcc.org




